$1,148,473.80

$1,147,630.19

$1,081,630.19

$641,565.19

$452,565.19
$452,325.21
$456,825.21
$336,825.21
$291,825.21
$291,825.21
$281,825.21
$261,825.21
$261,325.21

$249,325.21

Total Allocation

-$843.61
-$1,000.00
-$65,000.00
-$66,000.00
-$130,000.00
-$52,000.00
-$200,000.00
-$55,565.00
-$2,500.00
-$440,065.00
-$45,000.00
-$140,000.00
-$4,000.00
-$189,000.00
-$239.98
$4,500.00
-$120,000.00

-$45,000.00

-$10,000.00
-$20,000.00
-$500.00

-$12,000.00

Town of Bristol ARPA Fundining Allocation Decisions

Public outreach expenses
Brtistol CORE for Farmers Market
Grant Writer

Bristol Rescue
Libanus Lodge
Willowell Foundation
Tuning Point Center
Open Door Clinic

BRD van

BRD Skatepark

BRD PA System

ARPA Spaghetti Dinner

Bus Shelter Installations (estimated)
Community Resource Specialist
Bristol Accessible Parks Design

Library Outdoor Classroom

Bristol Farmers Market Support

Earmark for Potential Additional Bristol Farmers Mg

Bus Shelter Placement: Sargent's Welding

Level 3 EV Charger project

Date

6/13/2022

5/8/2023

5/22/2023

6/12/2023

9/8/2022

12/18/2023

2/26/2024

3/25/2024

3/25/2024

4/9/2024

5/28/2024



Total Asllocated: -$843.61
-$66,000.00

-$440,065.00

-$189,000.00

-$239.98

$4,500.00

-$120,000.00

-$45,000.00

-$10,000.00

-$20,000.00

-$500.00

-$12,000.00

Allocated -$899,148.59

Balance $249,325.21



