## **Town of Bristol ARPA Fundining Allocation Decisions**

\$1,148,473.80	Total Allocation		Date
	-\$843.61	Public outreach expenses	6/13/2022
\$1,147,630.19	¢1 000 00	D.C. LCODE C. E. M. L.	
	-\$1,000.00	Brtistol CORE for Farmers Market	
	<u>-\$65,000.00</u>	Grant Writer	5/0/2022
¢1 001 <i>(</i> 20 10	-\$66,000.00		5/8/2023
\$1,081,630.19	-\$130,000.00	Bristol Rescue	
	-\$130,000.00	Libanus Lodge	
	-\$200,000.00	Willowell Foundation	
	-\$250,000.00	Tuning Point Center	
	-\$2,500.00 -\$2,500.00	Open Door Clinic	
	-\$440,065.00	Open Door Chine	5/22/2023
\$641,565.19	-\$440,005.00		3/22/2023
φυτι,505.17	-\$45,000.00	BRD van	
	-\$140,000.00	BRD Skatepark	
	<u>-\$4,000.00</u>	BRD PA System	
	-\$189,000.00	DIE III System	6/12/2023
\$452,565.19	Ψ205,00000		0/12/2020
+	-\$239.98	ARPA Spaghetti Dinner	9/8/2022
\$452,325.21	,		
. ,	\$4,500.00	Bus Shelter Installations (estimated)	
\$456,825.21		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	-\$120,000.00	Community Resource Specialist	12/18/2023
\$336,825.21		•	
	-\$45,000.00	Bristol Accessible Parks Design	2/26/2024
\$291,825.21		-	
		Library Outdoor Classroom	
\$291,825.21			
	-\$10,000.00	Bristol Farmers Market Support	3/25/2024
\$281,825.21			
	-\$20,000.00	Earmark for Potential Additional Bristol Farmers Ma	3/25/2024
\$261,825.21			
	-\$500.00	Bus Shelter Placement: Sargent's Welding	4/9/2024
\$261,325.21			
	-\$12,000.00	Level 3 EV Charger project	5/28/2024
\$249,325.21			

Total Asllocated: -\$843.61

-\$66,000.00

-\$440,065.00 -\$189,000.00

-\$239.98

\$4,500.00 -\$120,000.00

-\$45,000.00

-\$10,000.00

-\$20,000.00

-\$500.00

-\$12,000.00

Allocated -\$899,148.59

Balance \$249,325.21